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<Philippine Holidays> \;’FJ’X;;J’Flﬁipﬂ,lﬁi~f—jji’”F”u%iﬂ
p - R
New Year’s Day - 1January (Sun) FE ) \9/\\/\/\/
Chinese New Year - 28 January (Sat) \/ = x2 pa
Maundy Thursday - 13 April (Thu) /L Lt ﬁ{é 17 18 19
Good Friday - 14 April (Fri) 14 \DE\\\ o
Labor Day - 1 May (Mon) )
Independence Day - 12 June(Mon) = 7 R—
Ninoy Aquino Day - August 21(Mon) 3
National Heroes Day - 28 August(Mon) -
Special non-working Day - 31 October(Tue) 10
All Saints’Day - 1 November (Wed) =

Bonifacio Day - 30 November (Thu)
Christmas Day - 25 December (Mon)

<Korea Holidays>

New Year’s Day - 1 January (Sun)

Korean National Holiday (Seollal)-27, 28, 30 January (Fri,Sat,Mon)
Anniversary of the Independence Movement - 1 March (Wed)

Buddha’s Birthday- 3 May (Wed)

Children's Day - 5 May (Fri)

Memorial Day - 6 June (Tue)

National Liberation Day - 15 August (Tue)

Korean National Holiday (Chuseok) - 3, 4, 5, 6 October (Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri)
Christmas Day - 25 December (Mon)
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